

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No.
Location
Type of Work
Contract No.
County:

WBS No. 10B.100412, 10B.101312, etc.
Various Primary and Secondary Roads
"As Needed" Bridge Preservation Crew
MJ00070
Anson, Cabarrus, Mecklenburg, Stanly, Union

						NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		Smith Contractors, LLC	
Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0000100000-N	SP	BRIDGE PRESERVATION CREW	650	HR		\$0.00	\$525.00	\$ 341,250.00
2	0000100000-N	SP	CERTIFIED WELDER	270	HR		\$0.00	\$110.00	\$ 29,700.00
3	0000100000-N	SP	SPECIALIZED EQUIPMENT (MINI EXCAVATOR)	200	HR		\$0.00	\$50.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	0000100000-N	SP	SPECIALIZED EQUIPMENT (EXCAVATOR)	200	HR		\$0.00	\$80.00	\$ 16,000.00
5	0000100000-N	SP	SPECIALIZED EQUIPMENT (SKID STEER WITH TRACKS)	200	HR		\$0.00	\$50.00	\$ 10,000.00
6	0000100000-N	SP	SPECIALIZED EQUIPMENT (BACKHOE 4x4 RUBBER TIRE)	200	HR		\$0.00	\$20.00	\$ 4,000.00
7	0000100000-N	SP	SPECIALIZED EQUIPMENT (TRENCH ROLLER WITH REMOTE)	200	HR		\$0.00	\$10.00	\$ 2,000.00
8	0000100000-N	SP	SPECIALIZED EQUIPMENT (LOW BOY)	200	HR		\$0.00	\$80.00	\$ 16,000.00
9	0000100000-N	SP	SPECIALIZED EQUIPMENT (HYDRA PLATFORM)	200	HR		\$0.00	\$110.00	\$ 22,000.00
10	0000100000-N	SP	SPECIALIZED EQUIPMENT (MANLIFT)	200	HR		\$0.00	\$80.00	\$ 16,000.00
11	0000100000-N	SP	SMALL PRESERVATION/MAINTENANCE CREW	200	HR		\$0.00	\$285.00	\$ 57,000.00

BID TOTALS

\$0.00

\$523,950.00

DocuSigned by:

Jason Brooks

C387DBA8ACEC4A9...